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Security
As of 12/14/2016

Mr. Michael W. Saunders

Chair

General Dynamics Mission Systems

12450 Fair Lakes Circle

Fairfax, VA  22033

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 623-3655

Email: michael.saunders@gd-ms.com

Ms. Robin E. Baughman

Vice Chair

VTC

3751 New York Ave., Ste. 140

Arlington, TX  76014

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (817) 557-5600

Fax: (817) 557-5602

Email: rbaughman@vtc.us.com

Mr. Donald C. Arthur

Member

Unison Consulting, Inc.

11 Paseo Dalia

Rancho Santa Margarita, CA  92688

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (949) 713-0225

Fax: (949) 713-0226

Email: donaldarthur@unison-ucg.com

Ms. Jennifer A. Banks-Herrmann

Member

Morpho Detection, LLC

7151 Gateway Blvd.

Newark, CA  94560

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (410) 286-5255

Fax: (410) 286-0808

Email: jbanks@morphodetection.com

Ms. Ann S. Barry

Member

Ross & Baruzzini, Inc.

110 Williams Street, 29th Floor

New York, NY  10038

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (301) 613-3303

Fax: (314) 918-1766

Email: abarry@rossbar.com

Mr. Brent Bauman, CTS-D

Member

Stantec Consulting Services Inc.

10160-112 Street

Edmonton, AB  T5K 2L6

CANADA

Work Phone: (780) 917-7456

Fax: (780) 917-7279

Email: Brent.Bauman@stantec.com

Ms. Heidi A. Benaman

Member

Faith Group, LLC

4234 Imperial Drive

West Linn, OR  97068

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (503) 310-4304

Fax: (503) 722-0040

Email: heidi@faithgroupllc.com

Ms. Gloria G. Bender

Member

TransSolutions

14600 Trinity Blvd., Ste. 200

Fort Worth, TX  76155

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (817) 359-2954

Fax: (817) 359-2959

Email: gbender@transsolutions.com

Mr. Scott Broyles

Member

National Safe Skies Alliance, Inc.

110 McGhee Tyson Blvd., Ste. 201

Alcoa, TN  37701

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (865) 738-2009

Fax: (865) 970-0506

Email: scott.broyles@sskies.org

Michael Bruce

Member

General Dynamics Mission Systems

12450 Fair Lakes Cir.

Fairfax, VA  22033

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 371-7936

Fax: (703) 885-7750

Email: michael.bruce@gd-ms.com
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Ms. Laura Chamorro

Member

Birdi & Associates, Inc.

723 E. Green St.

Pasadena, CA  91101

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (213) 550-4250

Email: lchamorro@birdi-inc.com

Ms. Kristi Crase

Member

Quantum Secure Inc.

100 Century Center Court, Suite 800

San Jose, CA  95112

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (303) 255-8585

Email: kcrase@quantumsecure.com

Mr. Mark A. Crosby

Member

Ross & Baruzzini, Inc.

6 South Old Orchard Avenue

St. Louis, MO  63119

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (314) 918-8383

Fax: (314) 918-1766

Email: mcroscy@rossbar.com

Mr. Gaylloyd Dadyala

Member

Vanderlande Industries

1975 West Oak Circle

Marietta, GA  30062

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (770) 250-2800

Fax: (770) 250-2810

Email: gaylloyd.dadyala@vanderlande.com

Ms. Lorena De Rodriguez

Member

Safety & Security Instruction, Inc.

7320 La Cholla Blvd., Ste. 154-192

Tucson, AZ  85741

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (480) 699-3743

Fax: (480) 706-3765

Email: lorena@SSinstruction.com

Mr. Benjamin R. DeCosta, A.A.E.

Member

DeCosta Consulting, LLC

1343 Cascade Falls Ct. S.W.

Atlanta, GA  30311

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (404) 697-3287

Email: BenDeCosta@gmail.com

Mr. John D. Deihl

Member

Optosecurity, Inc.

1280 Blvd. Lebourgneuf,  Ste. 420

Quebec, Quebec  G2K 0H1

CANADA

Work Phone: (418) 653-7665

Email: ddeihl@optosecurity.com

Mr. Axl Jon Dela Cruz

Member

Birdi & Associates, Inc.

723 E. Green St.

Pasadena, CA  91101

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (213) 550-4250

Email: adelacruz@birdi-inc.com

Mr. Paul Erhard

Member

L-3 Security & Detection Systems

10 Commerce Way

Woburn, MA  01801

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (781) 939-3822

Fax: (781) 939-3996

Email: paul.erhard@L-3com.com

Ms. Jennifer Fehrs

Member

Hanson Professional Services Inc.

9015 Town Center Pkwy #105

Lakewood Ranch, FL  34202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (941) 342-6321

Fax: (941) 379-6474

Email: jfehrs@hanson-inc.com

Mr. William  Fischer

Member

Morpho Detection, LLC

11190 Sunrise Valley Drive

Reston, VA  20191

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 967-9652

Email: wfischer@morphodetection.com

Mr. Harold Flamenbaum

Member

Faith Group, LLC

101 Lakeforest Blvd, Suite 310

Gaithersburg, MD  20877

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (240) 686-3444

Fax: (240) 428-1952

Email: harold@faithgroupllc.com
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Mr. William J. Frain

Member

L-3 Security & Detection Systems

10 Commerce Way

Woburn, MA  01801

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (781) 939-3901

Fax: (781) 939-3932

Email: william.frain@l-3com.com

Mr. William Gibbs, IV, P.E.

Member

Swanson Rink, Inc.

1120 Lincoln St., Ste. 1200

Denver, CO  80203

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (303) 839-2991

Email: WGibbs@swansonrink.com

Mr. Christopher Green

Member

ScanTech IBS

75 5th St., Ste. 430

Atlanta, GA  30308

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (404) 526-6220

Fax: (404) 526-6221

Email: cgreen@scantechibs.com

Mr. Kenneth M. Hamel

Member

Jervis B. Webb Company

World Headquarters

34375 W. Twelve Mile Road

Farmington Hills, MI  48331

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (248) 553-1257

Fax: (248) 553-5291

Email: khamel@jerviswebb.com

Mrs. Kisa Hanlon

Member

Swanson Rink, Inc.

1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 1200

Denver, CO  80203

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (303) 832-2666

Email: KHanlon@swansonrink.com

Mr. Peter W. Harris

Member

Yankee Foxtrot, Inc.

29 Brenton Rd

Newport, RI  02840

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (781) 540-9102

Email: pharris@yankee-foxtrot.com

Mr. Royce Holden

Member

Faith Group, LLC

3101 S. Hanley Rd., Ste. 100

Saint Louis, MO  63143

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (314) 991-2228

Fax: (314) 991-2268

Email: royce@faithgroupllc.com

Mr. Anthony Incorvati

Member

Axis Communications

1525 Park Manor Blvd. #150

Pittsburgh, PA  15205

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (412) 716-7996

Fax: (978) 614-2100

Email: anthony.incorvati@axis.com

Mr. Jay King

Member

CHA Consulting, Inc.

III Winner's Circle

Albany, NY  12205

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (215) 290-7966

Email: jgking@chacompanies.com

Mr. Art Kosatka

Member

TranSecure

P.O. Box 100

Olney, MD  20830

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (301) 570-5800

Fax: (240) 363-0204

Email: akosatka@transecure.us
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Mr. Mark Kuttrus, AICP

Member

WSP | Parsons Brinckerhoff

434 Fayetteville Street, Suite 1500

Raleigh, NC  27601

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (919) 836-4074

Email: kuttrus@pbworld.com

Mr. Mark Laustra

Member

Analogic Corporation

8 Centennial Dr.

Peabody, MA  01960

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (202) 304-2912

Email: mlaustra@analogic.com

Mr. John Majewski

Member

JSM & Associates

730 East 5th Avenue

Mount Dora, FL  32757

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (352) 383-2600

Fax: (352) 383-2634

Email: johnm@jsmandassociates.com

Mr. Philip McDonough

Member

ReVision, Inc

1332 E. 22nd Ave.

Denver, CO  80205

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (602) 316-4127

Fax: (303) 388-7613

Email: philip.mcdonough@revisioninc.com

Mr. Stephen McHugh

Member

Rapiscan Systems

2900 Crystal Drive, Suite 910

Arlington, VA  22202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (571) 227-6788

Fax: (571) 227-6816

Email: smchugh@rapiscansystems.com

Ms. Stephanie Muller

Member

Wallace International

90 Lowson Cres.

Winnipeg, MB  R3P 0T3

CANADA

Work Phone: (866) 300-1110

Email: smuller@wallaceintl.com

Mr. Amir Neeman

Member

Amir Neeman Consulting, LLC

800 S Saint Asaph St.

Suite 304

Alexandria, VA  22314

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (510) 610-3995

Fax: (510) 610-3995

Email: amir.neeman@gmail.com

Mr. Luke Olsen

Member

Smiths Detection

425 Third Street SW, Suite 875

Washington, DC  20024

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 682-5689

Fax: (703) 682-5699

Email: luke.olsen@smithsdetection.com

Mr. Terry Palmer

Member

Magnusson Klemencic Associates, Inc.

1301 5th Ave., Ste. 3200

Seattle, WA  98101

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (206) 292-1200

Fax: (206) 292-1201

Email: tpalmer@mka.com

Ms. Charlotte S. Peed

Member

Rapiscan Systems

2900 Crystal Dr., Ste. 910

Arlington, VA  22202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 581-3924

Fax: (571) 227-6816

Email: cpeed@rapiscansystems.com
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Mr. Sten Peeters

Member

Analogic Corporation

8 Centennial Dr.

Peabody, MA  01960

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (978) 326-4038

Email: speeters@analogic.com

Mr. Michael K. Pilgrim

Member

Burns & McDonnell

9400 Ward Pkwy.

Kansas City, MO  64114

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (816) 822-3231

Fax: (816) 822-3517

Email: mkpilgrim@burnsmcd.com

Mr. Robert Podhrasky

Member

Garrett Metal Detectors

1881 W. State St.

Garland, TX  75042

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (972) 494-6151

Fax: (972) 494-1881

Email: bobp@garrett.com

Ms. Susan Prediger

Member

SP Consulting, LLC

1401 S. Joyce Street, Suite 1809

Arlington, VA  22202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (571) 422-3217

Email: spredigerconsulting@gmail.com

Ms. Elizabeth Pressnell

Member

Morpho Detection, LLC

2011 Crystal Dr., Ste. 400

Arlington, VA  22202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (202) 403-7208

Fax: (410) 286-0808

Email: spressnell@morphodetection.com

Ms. Lilia Ramirez

Member

Morpho Detection, LLC

2011 Crystal Drive (Suite 400)

Arlington, VA  22202

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (202) 412-4941

Email: lramirez@morphodetection.com

Mr. Rene Rieder, Jr.

Member

Arup

77 Water Street

New York, NY  10005

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (212) 897-1322

Fax: (212) 229-3991

Email: rene.rieder@arup.com

Mr. Ed Roa

Member

Ross & Baruzzini, Inc.

2100 Westchester Pkwy, Trailer 2

Los Angeles, CA  90045

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (314) 918-8383

Fax: (314) 918-1766

Email: eroa@rossbar.com

Mr. Charles C. Sander

Member

Unisys Corporation

39526 Charlestown Pike

Hamilton, VA  20158

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 717-3081

Fax: (540) 882-4991

Email: Charles.Sander3@Unisys.com

Mr. Allan M. Shapiro

Member

Ross & Baruzzini, Inc.

6 S. Old Orchard

Saint Louis, MO  63119

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (314) 918-8383

Fax: (314) 918-1766

Email: ashapiro@rossbar.com

Mr. Ron Shields

9987 Broadsword Drive

Bristow, VA  20136

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (571) 242-5050

Email: rshields@morphodetection.com
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Mr. Hamid Shirazi, P.E.

Member

Applied Research Associates, Inc.

7184 Troy Hill Dr., Suite N

Elkridge, MD  21075

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (410) 540-9949

Email: hshirazi@ara.com

Mr. Logan Smith

Member

Landrum & Brown, Inc.

11279 Cornell Park Dr.

Cincinnati, OH  45242

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (513) 530-1203

Fax: (513) 530-2203

Email: lsmith@landrum-brown.com

Mr. Frank Soltero, CPP, CISSP, PSP

Member

Faith Group, LLC

3101 S. Hanley Rd., Ste. 100

Saint Louis, MO  63143

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (314) 991-2228

Fax: (314) 991-2268

Email: frank@faithgroupllc.com

Mr. Brandon Sorrell

Member

Sabel Systems Technology Solutions

7530 Overdale Drive

Dallas, TX  75254

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (214) 641-6041

Email: brandon.sorrell@sabelsystems.com

Mr. Larry Studdiford, M.S., PMP

Member

Studdiford Technical Solutions, LLC

1608 Old Stage Rd

Alexandria, VA  22308

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (203) 206-0533

Fax: (866) 684-6428

Email: larry@studdifordtech.com

Mr. Todd R. Swearingen

Member

Implant Sciences Corporation

500 Research Dr., Ste. 3

Wilmington, MA  20169

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (202) 436-4431

Fax: (978) 752-1711

Email: tswearingen@implantsciences.com

Mr. Victor H. Thompson, Jr.

Member

VTC

3751 New York Ave., Ste. 140

Arlington, TX  76014

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (817) 557-5600

Fax: (817) 557-5602

Email: vthompson@vtc.us.com

Ms. Faith A. Varwig

Member

Faith Group, LLC

3101 S. Hanley Rd., Ste. 100

Saint Louis, MO  63143

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (314) 991-2228

Fax: (314) 991-2268

Email: faith@faithgroupllc.com

Mr. Zach Varwig

Member

Faith Group, LLC

3101 S. Hanley Rd., Ste. 100

Saint Louis, MO  63143

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (314) 991-2228

Fax: (314) 991-2268

Email: zach@faithgroupllc.com

Mr. Solomon Wong

Member

InterVISTAS

Airport Square-Suite 550

1200 West 73rd Avenue

Vancouver, BC  V6P 6G5

CANADA

Work Phone: (604) 717-1854

Fax: (604) 717-1818

Email: solomon.wong@intervistas.com
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Mr. Allen Wright

Member

Ameristar Perimeter Security USA Inc

1555 N. Mingo

Tulsa, OK  74116

Work Phone: (918) 879-6011

Email: awright@ameristarfence.com

Mr. T.J. Schulz

Staff Liaison

Airport Consultants Council

908 King St., Ste. 100

Alexandria, VA  22314

UNITED STATES

Work Phone: (703) 683-5900

Fax: (703) 683-2564

Email: tjs@ACConline.org

Total Records  65


